MGB Price list

e Al1l goods can be despatched by our overnight courier service
e ORDERS SENT WORLDWIDE

e ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

e Card payments accepted

MGB price list

Part Part name
number
Early MGB Fuel tank
ARH176 WITH CORRECT CROSS IMPRESSION IN
BASE OF TANK AND FITTINGS b
Click image to
enlarge
Steel £225.
Stainless Steel £375.
MGB Rubber bumper to Chrome bumper £105.
conversion brackets o g set
Click image to
enlarge
MGB/MGC Bonnets louvered 15/side £250.
MGB Luggage racks as original chrome
; £205.
or stainless
B
Late MGB Fuel Tank Stainless £375 .
Steel -
Click imagé to
enlarge
Early MGB fuel tank supports £130

Click image to
enlarge

Prices

00
00

00 per

00
00

00

pair

We only show right or left hand part numbers for parts but we do supply both

sides.
All prices quoted are in pounds sterling and include V.A.T. at 20%
We offer many other Metalworking items and services:-

¢ MGB/MGC Bonnets louvered 15/side £250
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Please phone for prices of other parts.

Download or print the price list here:



